T W

PR

UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 205550001

DEC 06 1993

Applied Management Systems, Inc.
ATTN: Margaret Hutchinson

6116 Executive Boulevard - Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchinson:

Subject: Modification No. 1 te Task Order No. 10 under
Contract No. NRC-33-92-203

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $157,435.7¢. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The third paragraph, first sentence of the definitizattdb.ietter is revised to
read as follows: .

“The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is
$318,435.72 of which $306,188.19 represents the reimbursable costs and
the amount of $12,247.53 represents the fixed fee."

Accounting Data for Modification No. 1 to Task Order No. 10 are as follows:

B&R No.: 410-20-615-700
JOB No.: D-1391

APPN No.: 31X0200.410

BOC : 252A

Obligated Amount: $157,435.72

A summary of obligations for this task order frem award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Tetal FY 93 obligation $161,000.00
To al FY 94 obligation $157,435.72
Cumilative total of NRC obligation $318,435.72

All ~ther terms and conditions of the subiect task order remain unchanged.

7 931



Ms. Margaret Hutchinson

Contract No. NRC-33-92-203
Modification No. 1 Task Order No. 10
Page 2

Task Order Summary

Title: Project Management/Other Direct Costs
Type: Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee

Term: 8/3/92 - 7/31/94

Project Officer. John Burton

Task Manager: John Burton

1f you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Diana
Clark, Senior Contract Administrator, on (301) 492- 4285

Sincerely,

Mary Jo Ma?: Contracting Officer
Contract Admxnistratlon Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and -

Property Management _
Office of Administration’




02/18 /%04
CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER
33-82-203-01¢0 01
e
S

PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE APRIL 1
NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD (0

TASK ORDER NUMBER 1¢
ENHANCEMENT

TITLE
RUDOCS MAINTENANCE AND

1983

EXECUTED
12/06/83




